22
WOOD CONNECTORS GARDEN FIXINGS VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Raveeldrager met strip
Support poutre à lèvres à plier
Joist hanger with strap
Pfettenverbinder
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] h [mm] s [mm] H [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01360010321255 5410439321648 32 125 1 190 Ø4/18 50
FG01360010321585 5410439336406 32 158 1 225 Ø3,6/22 50
FG01360010381215 5410439321662 38 121 1 190 Ø3,6/20 50
FG01360010381555 5410439336420 38 155 1 225 Ø3,6/22 50
FG01360010461175 5410439321686 46 117 1 190 Ø3,6/20 50
FG01360010461535 5410439336444 46 153 1 225 Ø3,6/22 50
FG01360010501155 5410439336475 50 115 1 190 Ø3,6/20 50
FG01360010501505 5410439336499 50 150 1 225 Ø3,6/22 50
FG01360010591105 5410439336512 59 110 1 190 Ø3,6/20 50
FG01360010591535 5410439336536 59 153 1 225 Ø3,6/22 50
FG01360010631555 5410439336574 63 155 1 225 Ø3,6/22 50
FG01360010711155 5410439646666 71 115 1 190 Ø3,6/20 100
FG01360010711525 5410439646680 71 152 1 225 Ø3,6/22 50
FG01360010751495 5410439336598 75 149 1 305 Ø4/30 50
FG136
W
h
H
s
Universeel hoek gripanker
Patte-equerre d’ancrage mod. universel
Universal coner joint
Eckverbinder universal
Art. Nr. EAN Code b [mm] h [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01410010000055 5410439341745 35 125 1,2 Ø3,7/12 50
FG141
h
b
s